Williamson County Asset Status Change Form

Print Form

	t the earliest auction *	O DONATION to a no	assets of similar type for the county on-county entity	C Publi	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
Asset Li	ist:				
Quantity	Descript (year, make, m		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asse (Working, Non- Working)
1	DELL 2001FP 20" MONITOR	CN-	OCO646-46633-4B9-17WL		Non-Working
arties i	nvolved:				
FROM (T	ransferor Department): Count	v Clork			
	or - Elected Official/Depared Staff:	rtment Head/	Contact Person:		
Nancy E. F			Marilyn Cavender		
Print Nan Vauc	NE Ritor	October 29, 201	Print Name 0 +1 (512) 943-1549		
Signature		Dat	e Phone Number		
	feree Department/Auction/Tr	The state of the s			
ransfere	ee - Elected Official/Depar ed Staff OR Donee - Repre	rtment Head/			
	for Sale or Trade-in, no signat		Contact Person:		
Print Nam	ne		Print Name		
ignature		Date	Phone Number		
If the abo	ive asset(s) is (are) listed for sa ist of the (these) asset(s) to be	le at auction and no bids ar donated or disposed of wi	e made, the Purchasing Director may Il be sent to the Auditor's Office with	dispose of o a date of dor	r donate this (these) action or disposal.
	Forw	ard to Coun	ty Auditor's Off	ice	
his Chanc	ge Status was approved as age	enda item # in Con	nmissioner's Court on		
	the asset(s) was(ware) deliver	(4			

Williamson County

Print Form

⟨ TRANS	98.00	ents C TRADE-IN for new a	ssets of similar type for the county	DESTR	UCTION due to Health / Safety
C SALE at the earliest auction * C DONATION to a non-county entity			Public	Health / Safety	
Asset L	ist:				
Quantity	Descripti (year, make, mo		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
2	5 drawer later	al file cabine t	Han Alogati Hon	A 104029	
l	5 drawer ver	tical file cabine	t Hon	A 10967.	8
Parties	involved:	1			
FROM (T	ransferor Department):	fuction			
	ror - Elected Official/Depar zed Staff:		Print Name		VED 2.9. 2010
Signatur	e	10-15-10 Date	943 - 33 14 Phone Number		'S OFFICE COUNTY, TEXAS
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Tr	ade-in/Donee): H R			
	ee - Elected Official/Depar zed Staff OR Donee - Repre				
approved	for Sale or Trade-in, no signatu	ure is necessary.)	Contact Person:		
Print Nar	me		Print Name		
	Xise R. Zill	le 10/21/10	943-1533		
Signatur	e	Date	Print Name 943 - 1533 Phone Number		
			made, the Purchasing Director may be sent to the Auditor's Office with		
	Forw	ard to Coun	ty Auditor's Off	ice	
Γhis Chan	ge Status was approved as ago	enda item # in Com	missioner's Court on		
f for Sale,	the asset(s) was(were) deliver	ed to warehouse on	by		

Williamson County

Print Form

(€ TRANS	FER bet ween county departments TRADE-IN for r t the earliest auction *		O DEST	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
Asset Li	ist:			1
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	4 drawer Verticle file	Hon	A 106356	
	Cabinet			
D			RECE	IVED
	involved: ransferor Department): HR			IVLD
Authoriz Li 50 Print Nan Li 54 Signature	1 2		AUDITOR'S LIAMSON CO	OFFICE UNTY, TEXAS
Transfer Authoriz	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ led Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:		
Print Nan	ne	Print Name		
Signature	e	Date Phone Number		-
	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bid list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed o			
	Forward to Cou	unty Auditor's Offi	ce	
This Chan	ge Status was approved as agenda item # in	Commissioner's Court on		
If for Sale.	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by		

approyed for Sale or Trade-in, Aq signature is necessary.)

Print Form

The foll	lowing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select or	ne)		
	SFER bet ween county departments (* TRADE-IN for n	·	DEST	DUCTION due to
		a non-county entity	Public	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
Asset L	.ist:			
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
8	Obstruction lighting L810	P/N 860-IR01-001	N/A	Working
1	Communication and Interface box	P/N 150/5345-43E S/N-A0251	N/A	Working
4	Junction boxes	No part#	N/A	Working
3	Tower lights with dome	P/N 303864/865	N/A	Working
	Mounting hardware and brackets			
Parties	involved:			
	Transferor Department): Auction			
	ror - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Sta <u>ff:</u>	e		
Authoriz	/ ONY 4:11	Contact Person:		
Print Na	<u> </u>	Print Name		
Cleantin	Te /4 10.20	743 - 3314 Date Phone Number		
Signatur	e /	Date Phone Number		
TO (Tran:	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Wireless	S		

* If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are made, the Purchasing Director may dispose of or donate this (these) asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a date of donation or disposal.

Contact Person:

Print Name

Phone Number

Forward to County Auditor's Office

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	***************************************
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on		

Williamson County

Print Form

The following asset(s) is(are) cons (**TRANSFER bet ween county departm	•	ssets of similar type for the county	DEST	RUCTION due to
C SALE at the earliest auction * C DONATION to a non-county entity				: Health / Safety
Asset List:				
Quantity Descripti (year, make, mo		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1 Rolling mobile filing cart				Working
Parties involved:				
	Loon Marchauss ITC			gradient de la companya de la compa
FROM (Transferor Department): Inner I Transferor - Elected Official/Depar				
Authorized Staff:	tillelit i icaa,	Contact Person:	•	**********
Tony Hill		Tony Hill		
Print Name		Print Name		
To All		33314		
Signature O	Date	Phone Number		
TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Tr	ade-in/Donee): Tax Assessor,	/Collector		
Transferee - Elected Official/Depar Authorized Staff OR Donee - Repre approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signati	esentative: (If being	Contact Person:		
Deborah M. Hunt	,,,			
Print Name		Kathryn Morehouse Print Name		
Mehanah M Stene	V 10/27/10	943-1601		
Alborak M. Dung Signature	Date	Phone Number		
f If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sa asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be				
Forw	ard to Count	y Auditor's Offi	ce	
This Change Status was approved as aga		missioner's Court on	· •• ••	

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	·
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

Williamson CountyAsset Status Change Form

	~	100	100			w	0	Ų.
ं	М	In	t l	۲Ç) [(m	Ė	O

C TRANS	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select of SFER bet ween county departments (*\tau\text{TRADE-IN for its at the earliest auction *\tau\text{CDONATION to }\text{CONATION to }\text{TRADE-IN for its at the earliest auction *\text{CONATION to }\text{CONATION to }CONATIO	new as			RUCTION due to Health / Safety
Accel	1-4.				
Asset L Quantity	Percention		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	HP Scanjet G4010	CN74)	KA61S9	CNT74XA1MV	
Dayting	involved:				
100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Involved: Fransferor Department): Commissioner, Precinct 2				
Transfer Authoriz	ror - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff:		Contact Person:		
Rathy Gri Print Nar Signatur	me Limes October 27,		Print Name 260-6514 Phone Number		
Transfer	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auction ree - Elected Official/Department Head/	n			
	zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		Contact Person:		
Print Nar	me		Print Name		
Signatur	e	Date	Phone Number		
	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bi list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed				
	Forward to Cou	unt	ty Auditor's Offi	ce	
This Chan	ge Status was approved as agenda item # in	n Comi	missioner's Court on		
If for Sale,	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on		by		

FrmAudASCF02 revision 8/19/08

Williamson County

Print Form

The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select o	ne)		***************************************			
○ TRAN	SFER bet ween county departments	← TRADE-IN for new assets for the coun	ty				
	at the earliest auction	C DONATION to a non-county entity					
Asset L	ist:			Condition of Assets			
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	(Working, Non- Working, Unknown)			
1	HP DeskJet 950C color printer	MY0341127D	N/A	Working			
1	Canon FaxPhone 8640	UKQ51180	N/A	Working			
1	Canon FaxPhone B95, (slightly used)	UKD19399	N/A	Working			
1	Fellows EXL-95 laminating machine	CRC52299	N/A	Non-Working			
1	Sony M-2020, Dictaphone (machine works but not power adapter)	SN: 1543861	N/A	Unknown			
Parties	involved:						
	ransferor Department): Dept. 562 DPS/ABC or - Elected Official/Department Head/		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	zed Staff:	Contact Person:					
Vickie Leg	ggitt	Vickie Leggitt					
Print Nar	me A	Print Name					
<u> </u>	re Reggett.	930-3984					
Signatur		Phone Number					
Date Oc	ctober 26, 2010		LA ALA IN LOUIS IN TAKE	BOD OOK BUILD OOK STEEL OOK BETTE BOKKE FILLED BOKKE FILLED FRANK FILLED FRANK FOR THE TOWN			
	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Surplu	s or Sale					
Authoriz	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ red Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:					
Print Nar	me	Print Name					
Signature		Phone Number					
Date							
For asse	ts donated to a non-county entity: ee accepts the above assets and has determined	the Fair Market Value of assets to be S	;				
THE DON		unty Auditor's Offi					
		•					
This Chan	ge Status was approved as agenda item # ir	n Commissioner's Court on					
		by c					

Williamson County

100	42.5		355%	de.	
Pri	nt	۲O	rn	•	

C TRANS	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (se	Status Change Form elect one) -IN for new assets of similar type for the county TION to a non-county entity	O DESTI Public	RUCTION due to C Health / Safety
Asset L Quantity	Description	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
-/	17" monitors			
1	Dell 4550	4898821	c 189	
1	Dell 4600	GERRK31	c 164	
	Dell 4700	9472861	c 639	
	Dell 4700	1272861	c 641	
FROM (T	Involved: Fransferor Department): Fror-Elected Official/Department Head/			
	zed Staff:	Contact Person:		erandi, ada delle dalle dalle element
Print Nai	VIIIII	Print Name 572-943-3220 Date Phone Number		

TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):

Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/

Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being

approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)

Contact Person:

Print Name Print Name

Signature Date Phone Number

* If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are made, the Purchasing Director may dispose of or donate this (these) asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a date of donation or disposal.

Forward to County Auditor's Office

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

Williamson County Asset Status Change Form

90000000					
n			10000	m	
80 PM	rın	148	-or	m	

The following asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one) TRANSFER bet ween county departments TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the count DONATION to a non-county entity					OESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety	
Asset Li	ist:	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working)
1	Dell	4550	P	99 B821	c 150	
1	Dell	4550	1.	79 B821	c 156	
١	Dell	G1X 280	9	N7.5K71	c 882	
1	Dell	GX280) (CQW71	C1162)
1	Dell	GX 280	and the second second	2PL 881	c914	
Transfer Authoriz	sferee Depar ee - Electeo ed Staff Ol	tment/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): d Official/Department Head/ R Donee - Representative: (If b	A U	512 - 943 - 3220 Phone Number		
approved		rade-in, no signature is necessary.)		Print Name	**************************************	
Print Nan				S		
Print Nan Signature	e		Date	Phone Number		

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court or	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

Williamson CountyAsset Status Change Form

P	rin	t l	Fo	rm	
88.53		3.381		24.00	2000

TRANSFER bet ween county departments TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county DONATION to a non-county entity			O DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety		
Asset Li	st:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working)
1	HP Laserjet 5	U	SKC303840	I24	
)	HP Deskjet 6127	M	43983B12C		
)	HP Fax 1010	С	N433AH3GC		
1	Epson c86	F)	(UY741 197		
İ	HP Deskiet 694c	C	N8781 KØWZ		
	Muad		Print Name 512-943-3220 Phone Number		
Authoriz	ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If be for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	ing	Contact Person:		
Print Nam	ne		Print Name		
Signature		Date	Phone Number	or our manners are	
	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and it is to fithe (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposit				
	E		ty Auditor's Offi		

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

	FER bet ween county departments CTI t the earliest auction * CD	RADE-IN for new as ONATION to a non	0	O Public	RUCTION due to : Health / Safety
Asset Li	st:	,F			
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
)	Dell GX520	3	DC1 K91	c1089	
	Dell GX520	Н	DC1K91	c1099	
1	Dell GX520	41	C1 K91	c1103	
1	Dell GX 520	21	C1 K91	C1086	
3	box of assorted keyboards	, mice, + spea	Kers		
Parties i	nvolved:	autoria de la composición del composición de la	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -		
Transfere Authoriz approved	e iferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Do ee - Elected Official/Department H red Staff OR Donee - Representativ for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is nece	nee): ead/ re: (If being	Robyn Murray Print Name 512-943-3220 Phone Number UC TION Contact Person:		
Print Name Print Name					
Signature	9	Date	Phone Number		
* If the aboasset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at aucti list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated	on and no bids are or disposed of will	made, the Purchasing Director ma be sent to the Auditor's Office wit	y dispose of o	or donate this (these) nation or disposal.
	Forward	to Coun	ty Auditor's Off	ice	ometi e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e

If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on ______ by _____

Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) consid	dered for: (select one)		······································	
,	FER bet ween county departme t the earliest auction *	ents TRADE-IN for new as	ssets of similar type for the county	O DESTR	RUCTION due to Health / Safety
V 3/122 4	- The current duction	(Bowwie to a non-	- county chitty	*	
Asset Li	ist:		•		
Quantity	Descriptio (year, make, mod	N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	Dell GX28	0 le	M75K 71	c 8 79	
1	Dell GX52	20 21	FCIK 91	c 1102	
j	Dell GX52	0 F1	FCIK91	c1104	
1	Dell GX52	.0 8	DC IK91	c 1100	
Parties i	involved:				
FROM (T	ransferor Department):	Juvenile			
	or - Elected Official/Depart ed Staff:	ment Head/			
Autnoriz	ed Staπ:		Contact Person:		
Print Nan	ne),		Print Name	3-	
	Milliad		512-943-32	120	
Signatur	è	Date	Phone Number		
TO (Trans	iferee Department/Auction/Tra	de-in/Donee):	UCTION		
	ee - Elected Official/Depart	tment Head/			
	ted Staff OR Donee - Represt for Sale or Trade-in, no signatu		Contact Person:		
Print Nan	ne		Print Name		
Signature	2	Date	Phone Number		
			made, the Purchasing Director ma be sent to the Auditor's Office with		
	Forwa	ard to Count	ty Auditor's Off	ice	
This Chan	ge Status was approved as age			and the section of the section of	

If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on ______ by _____

Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

The following asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one)				
C TRANSFER bet ween county departments	TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county	DESTRUCTION due to		
SALE at the earliest auction *	C DONATION to a non-county entity	Public Health / Safety		

Asset List:

Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	HP Deskjet 6127 (9/14/04)	MY49E3BOWX	100174	working
t	HP Deskit 6127 (2/16/05)	My5264B15M	?	working
l	HP Scanjet 5590	CNGCHSROWF	?	working
ı	Kensington Adjustable Footnest		?	working
1	Full Back Office Chair		?	working

	
Parties involved:	
FROM (Transferor Department): Williamson Cou	nty Constable, Pct. 3
Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/	7
Authorized Staff:	Contact Person:
Theresa Lock	Print Name
Print Name	Print Name
	943-1472
Signature	Phone Number
The hoch 11-0	1-2010 943-1436
TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): (A) Que	house Manager: Tony Hill
Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/	
Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being	
approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:
Toron 14:11	
Print Name	Print Name
Signature Date	Phone Number
* If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are	made, the Purchasing Director may dispose of or donate this (these)
asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of will	be sent to the Auditor's Office with a date of donation of disposal.

Forward to County Auditor's Office

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by _	

Williamson County

Print Form

	owing asset(s) is(are) considered SFER bet ween county departments		ssets of similar type for the county	DESTR	RUCTION due to : Health / Safety
SALE at the earliest auction * ODONATION to a non-county entity		-county entity	Public	: Health / Safety	
Asset L	ist:		Balbarian, mirrar kinjalan (Park), Marry mirrar kil-komanyi.	a procession and a rest	Las war a.
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc	.))	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	motovola way mount for multiple - Unit Ballary	Chargers #	NLN 7967A		working
Parties i	involved:				
FROM (T	ransferor Department):	illicinson Co	ounty Constable Pct.	3	
Print Nar	The Link	//- <i>0/-/0</i> Date	Print Name 943-1472 Phone Number		
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/I	Donee):	avehouse		
Authoriz approved	ree - Elected Official/Department red Staff OR Donee - Representat for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is no	tive: (If being	Contact Person:		
Print Nar	Tony Hill		Print Name		
Signatur	e	Date	Phone Number		8400000 B 2 5 5 1 (V.S. 18 100000004) 1 4 4 4 4
* If the aboasset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at au list of the (these) asset(s) to be donat	action and no bids are red or disposed of will	made, the Purchasing Director may be sent to the Auditor's Office with	dispose of o a date of dor	r donate this (these) nation or disposal.
	Forward	to Count	ty Auditor's Offi	ice	
This Chan	nge Status was approved as agenda ite	em # in Com	missioner's Court on		
If for Sale.	, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to w	arehouse on	by		

The following asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one)

Williamson County

-	Ha.			-			i i i i	
1	r	n	t	-	റ	r	m	1

 ← TRANSFER bet ween county departments ← TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county ← SALE at the earliest auction * ← DONATION to a non-county entity 			DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety		
Asset L	ist:	V			
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	Windbreaker (torn, old)	n/a		n/a	Non-Working
11	BDU Pants (buttons missing, old, faded)	n/a		n/a	Non-Working
7	Tactical Shirts (buttons missing, torn)	n/a		n/a	Non-Working
10	Dress pants (old, worn, faded)	n/a		n/a	Non-Working
	***** all insignias have been removed *****				
Parties	involved:				
FROM (T	ransferor Department): 570 Corrections				
	or - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff:		Courts at Damani		
			Contact Person:		
L.C. Marshall Print Name			Tammy Hill #12015 Print Name		
7	111	(a)			
Signature 10.24.10			Phone Number		
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auction	ì			
Transfer	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/				
	zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		Contact Person:		
Print Nai	me		Print Name		
Signature Date			Phone Number		
	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bid list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed o				
	Forward to Cou	ınt	y Auditor's Off	ice	
This Chan	nge Status was approved as agenda item # in in	Comr	missioner's Court on		
	, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on		by		

Williamson County

Print Form

1850	owing asset(s) is(are) consid FER bet ween county departme	950	ssets of similar type for the county	DECT	RUCTION due to	
SALE a	t the earliest auction *	C DONATION to a nor	n-county entity	tity DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety		
Asset L	ist:					
Quantity	Descriptio (year, make, mod		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)	
	see attached spreadsheet				Working	
					Working	
					Working	
					Working	
					Working	
Parties i	involved:					
FROM (T	ransferor Department): 560 Lav	v Enforcement				
	or - Elected Official/Depart ed Staff:	ment Head/	Contact Person:			
LC Marsha Print Nar	M 0		Paul Swisher Print Name			
20	monthall	October 26, 2010	+1 (512) 943-1349			
Signature	е		Phone Number			
TO /Trans	force Department/Austion/Tree	da in/Danas), ALICTION				
	iferee Department/Auction/Tra ee - Elected Official/Depart					
Authoriz	ed Staff OR Donee - Repres	sentative: (If being				
approved	for Sale or Trade-in, no signatui	re is necessary.)	Contact Person:			
Print Nan	ne		Print Name			
Signature	e	Date	Phone Number			
* If the abo asset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale list of the (these) asset(s) to be	e at auction and no bids are donated or disposed of will	made, the Purchasing Director made be sent to the Auditor's Office wit	ay dispose of c	or donate this (these) nation or disposal.	
	Forwa	ard to Count	ty Auditor's Of	fice		
This Chang	ge Status was approved as ager	nda item # in Comi	missioner's Court on			
If for Sale.	the asset(s) was(were) delivered	d to warehouse on	by			

Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	(serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (working, non- working, unk)
5	Class A and B shirts long & short sleeve (faded, worn)		n/a	non-working
9	Class A pants (faded, worn)		n/a	non-working
5	Blue BDU pants (faded, worn)		n/a	non-working
5	Tan short sleeve Port Authority shirt (faded, worn)		n/a	non-working
1	Filing cabinet		n/a	working
5	Office chairs (old, frayed)		n/a	non-working
1	Bullhorn ER-55S	WCSO # 01076	n/a	non-working
1	HP4400C scanjet scanner (missing power cord)	CN226BD1G6	n/a	unknown
1	HP694C deskjet printer	SG76D1F01J	n/a	unknown
1	Panasonic KX-FL511 fax and copier (won't fax out)	7BAWD340843	n/a	non-working
1	Sanyo TRC-6400 micro-cassette dictating system	P5120255F	n/a	working
1	Sanyo TRC-6400 micro-cassette dictating system	P5120257F	n/a	working
3	Dell Port Replicators	n/a	n/a	working
2	Dell Keyboards	n/a	n/a	working
		-		